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1215-BE-EE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Tariq Shahzad - - - - 44 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 83 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B 3.0 3 9.0

186-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Owais - - - - 69 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 83 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

188-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Syed Naveed Qamar - - - - 74 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 79 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B 3.0 3 9.0

200-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Danish Maqsood - - - - 57 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

202-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Qaiser Razzaq - - - - 71 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 82 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 78 B 3.0 3 9.0

203-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahsan Islam - - - - 57 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

205-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Zeeshan Adil - - - - 63 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 81 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

206-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Irfan Ullah - - - - 57 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

211-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 55 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 B 3.0 4 12.0 37 F - 3 - 

212-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Hamza Zulfiqar - - - - 57 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B 3.0 3 9.0

213-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Inam ullah - - - - 67 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

214-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 68 B 3.0 4 12.0 61 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

215-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Sidra Asghar - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 A 4.0 4 16.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

216-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Mohsin Rafique 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 59 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 74 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

217-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nabeel Arif - - - - 69 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 74 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

218-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Fawad Ahmad - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

219-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Gohar Hayat - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

221-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Murtaza Ali - - - - 54 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 69 B 3.0 3 9.0

222-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Waseem Khan - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 74 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 82 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

225-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Mati Ullah - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

228-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Amir Mehar - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 69 B 3.0 3 9.0

231-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Fazal Ahad - - - - 63 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 67 B 3.0 4 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

232-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Aamir Ismaeel - - - - 39 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 64 C 2.0 4 8.0 68 B 3.0 4 12.0 62 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

235-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Syed Adeel Akbar - - - - 67 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 96 A 4.0 4 16.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 77 B 3.0 3 9.0

238-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Usman Khan - - - - 55 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 B 3.0 4 12.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0

239-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Zeeshan Khan Zeerak - - - - 55 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 77 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

246-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Babar Nisar - - - - 69 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 B 3.0 4 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

247-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Azam Ali - - - - 43 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 68 B 3.0 4 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

249-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Iftikhar Ali - - - - 56 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 61 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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1215-BE-EE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Tariq Shahzad 3.14 2.83

186-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Owais 3.61 3.09

188-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Syed Naveed Qamar 3.79 3.67

200-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Danish Maqsood 3.43 3.05

202-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Qaiser Razzaq 3.17 3.25

203-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahsan Islam 3.64 3.12

205-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Zeeshan Adil 3.50 2.45

206-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Irfan Ullah 3.54 3.30

211-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Bilal 2.50 2.27

212-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Hamza Zulfiqar 3.57 2.96

213-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Inam ullah 4.00 3.33

214-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Abdullah 2.69 2.56

215-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Sidra Asghar 3.89 3.71

216-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Mohsin Rafique 3.25 2.93

217-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nabeel Arif 3.86 3.45

218-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Fawad Ahmad 3.54 3.27

219-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Gohar Hayat 3.61 2.98

221-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Murtaza Ali 3.00 2.66

222-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Waseem Khan 3.64 3.35

225-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Mati Ullah 3.39 3.16

228-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Amir Mehar 2.86 2.65

231-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Fazal Ahad 2.96 2.74

232-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Aamir Ismaeel 2.50 2.10

235-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Syed Adeel Akbar 3.64 3.57

238-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Usman Khan 2.79 2.62

239-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Zeeshan Khan Zeerak 3.06 2.59

246-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Babar Nisar 3.46 2.91

247-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Azam Ali 2.75 2.17

249-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Iftikhar Ali 3.04 2.88
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251-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Anam Hanif - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

252-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Bilal Hussain - - - - 63 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 86 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 73 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 78 B 3.0 3 9.0

255-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Dawood Shah - - - - 63 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

257-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Irfan Shahzad - - - - 63 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 84 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 78 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

264-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zaid - - - - 64 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 4 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 80 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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251-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Anam Hanif 3.79 3.39

252-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Bilal Hussain 3.39 3.39

255-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Dawood Shah 3.89 3.46

257-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Irfan Shahzad 3.64 3.36

264-EE-BE-AUT-2012 Muhammad Zaid 3.36 2.95
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